THE FOLLOWING REPORT SAMPLE HAS BEEN CONVERTED TO PDF FORMAT FOR DELIVERY FROM THE WEB.

THE ACTUAL REPORT IS DELIVERED IN A TEXT FILE FORMAT.



REPORT 1D: TFC6030
RUN DATE : 05/08/2011
RUN TIME - 02:11

OFFICER NAME: GOMEZ

TICKET VIOLATION
NUMBER DATE
0901HCS093004 0170372010
0901HCS093005 0170372010
0901HCS093006 01/03/2010

OFFICER NAME: NEGRON

TICKET VIOLATION
NUMBER DATE
0901HCS114240 04/05/2011
OFFICER NAME: COWAN
TICKET VIOLATION
NUMBER DATE
0901HCS103614 04/09/2011
0901HCS103613 04/09/2011
OFFICER NAME: KAZAN
TICKET VIOLATION
NUMBER DATE
0901HCS112198 03/15/2011
0901HCS112199 03/15/2011
0901HCS112196 03/14/2011

OFFICER NAME: DENOBLE 3RD

TICKET VIOLATION
NUMBER DATE
0901HCS110031 03/15/2011
OFFICER NAME: PRIDE
TICKET VIOLATION
NUMBER DATE
0901CP 017212 04/05/2011

HUDSON COUNTY SHERIFF
BAYONNE CITY MUNICIPAL COURT
04/01/2011 TO 04/30/2011

VICTOR

VIOLATION

39:3-40

39:6B-2

39:8-1

MICHAELIS

VIOLATION

39:4-81

CYNTHIA

VIOLATION

39:3-10

39:3-4

JUSTIN

VIOLATION

39:4-98 .19

39:4-98 .19

39:4-98 .24

JAMES

VIOLATION

39:4-97

JOSEPH

VIOLATION

213-5-1982S37

ID: 09000072

DATE FINDING
DISPOSED

04/26/2011 DISMISSED

04/26/2011 GUILTY

04/26/2011 DISMISSED
ID: 09000185

DATE FINDING
DISPOSED

04/19/2011
ID: 09000223

DATE FINDING
DISPOSED

04/26/2011 GUILTY
04/26/2011 DISMISSED
ID: 09000227

DATE FINDING
DISPOSED

04/26/2011 GUILTY
04/14/2011 GUILTY
04/12/2011 GUILTY

ID: 09000239

DATE FINDING
DISPOSED

04/19/2011
ID: 09000255

DATE FINDING
DISPOSED

04/27/2011

NEW JERSEY AUTOMATED TRAFFIC SYSTEM
DISPOSITIONS

FINE

$.00

$.00

$.00

FINE

$61.00

FINE

$206.00

$.00

FINE

$.00

$.00

$.00

FINE

$61.00

FINE

$25.00

COST

$.00

$.00

$.00

COST

$24.00

COST

$33.00

$.00

COST

$.00

$.00

$.00

COST

$24.00

COST

$21.00

MISC

$.00

$.00

$.00

MISC

$2.00

MISC

$.00

$.00

MISC

$.00

$.00

$.00

MISC

$.00

MISC

$.00
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PLATE
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STATE
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STATE
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REPORT 1D: TFC6030 NEW JERSEY AUTOMATED TRAFFIC SYSTEM PAGE: 2

RUN DATE : 05/08/2011 HUDSON COUNTY SHERIFF DISPOSITIONS
RUN TIME - 02:11 BAYONNE CITY MUNICIPAL COURT
04/01/2011 TO 04/30/2011
OFFICER NAME: PRIDE JOSEPH ID: 09000255
TICKET VIOLATION VIOLATION DATE FINDING FINE COST MISC PLATE
NUMBER DATE DISPOSED STATE
0901HCS112268 12/30/2010 39:4-94.2B 04/05/2011 GUILTY $.00 $.00 $.00 NY TPAY

* * * END OF REPORT TFC6030 * * *



REPORT 1D: TFC6030
RUN DATE :
RUN TIME :

OFFICER NAME: NORTON

0570872011

02:11

TICKET
NUMBER

0901C

0901C

0901C

0901C

0901C

0901C

0901C

0901C

0901B

0901B

0901C

0901C

0901C

0901C

0901C

0901C

0901C

0901C

0901C

0901C

0901C

0901C

0901B

0901C

066808

068718

068720

068716

069653

066806

068714

069654

875046

979865

066804

070001

064615

068719

071593

061778

071591

066626

070007

055757

069658

070002

979864

070009

VIOLATION

DATE
02/28/2011
0370872011
03/14/2011
0370872011
0371572011
02/28/2011
0370872011
03/15/2011
0270972005
10/14/2008
02/19/2011
037/24/2011
01/16/2011
03/14/2011
04/01/2011
12/15/2010
04/14/2011
02/04/2011
03/30/2011
09/18/2010
0371672011
037/24/2011
10/14/2008

03/31/2011

VIOLATION

10

10

39

39:

39:

39:

39:

39:

39:

39:

39:

39

39

39

39

39

39

39

39

39

39

39

39

39

E P.O.

-3.6

-3.6

:3-10A

3-33

3-33

3-4

3-4

3-4

3-40

3-40

3-40

:4-115

:4-123

4-128.

:4-135

:4-138

:4-138

:4-1381

:4-1381

:4-1380

:4-1380

:4-56.6

:4-81

:4-81

04/01/2011 TO 04/30/2011

ID: 09010031

DATE
DISPOSED

04/18/2011
04/18/2011
04/11/2011
04/18/2011
04/21/2011
04/28/2011
04/18/2011
04/21/2011
04/14/2011
04/28/2011
04/19/2011
04/19/2011
04/19/2011
04/11/2011
04/11/2011
04/07/2011
04/14/2011
04/13/2011
04/14/2011
04/14/2011
04/07/2011
04/15/2011
04/28/2011

04/26/2011

FINDING

DISMISSED

GUILTY

DISMISSED

DISMISSED

DISMISSED

DISMISSED

GUILTY

DISMISSED

GUILTY

GUILTY

GUILTY

GUILTY

GUILTY

DISMISSED

NOT GUILTY

DISMISSED

NEW JERSEY AUTOMATED TRAFFIC SYSTEM
BAYONNE POLICE DEPT
BAYONNE CITY MUNICIPAL COURT

DISPOSITIONS

FINE

$31.

$30

Hn B B B B P

$56

$30

$30

$30

$30

$31

$61

00

.00

.00

.00

.00

-00

-00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

-00

-00

-00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

-00

-00

-00

COST

$29.

$34.

®Hn B B B B P

$33

$24.

$24.

$32

$24.

$24.

$24.

00

.00

.00

.00

.00

00

-00

-00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

-00

00

-00

00

.00

00

.00

.00

00

-00

00

MISC

$2.
$.
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B ©
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®n B B B+

00

00

.00

.00

.00

-00

-00

-00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

-00

-00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

-00

-00

-00

PLATE
STATE

NJ

FL

NJ

FL

NJ

NJ

FL

NJ

NJ

NY

NJ

CT

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NY

SC

NJ

NJ

NY

NJ
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REPORT 1D: TFC6030
RUN DATE : 05/08/2011
RUN TIME - 02:11

NEW JERSEY AUTOMATED TRAFFIC SYSTEM
BAYONNE POLICE DEPT DISPOSITIONS
BAYONNE CITY MUNICIPAL COURT
04/01/2011 TO 04/30/2011

OFFICER NAME: NORTON E P.O. ID: 09010031

TICKET VIOLATION VIOLATION DATE FINDING FINE

NUMBER DATE DISPOSED
0901C 063909 01/06/2011  39:4-97.3 04/06/2011 $106.00
0901C 068715 0370872011 39:6B-2 04/18/2011 DISMISSED $.00
0901C 068717 0370872011 39:6B-2 04/18/2011 DISMISSED $.00
0901C 069655 0371572011  39:6B-2 04/21/2011 DISMISSED $.00
0901C 068942 0370572011  39:8-1 04/11/2011 DISMISSED $.00
0901C 069651 0371472011  39:8-1 04/04/2011 $106.00

OFFICER NAME: SOMERS J PAUL ID: 09010033

TICKET VIOLATION VIOLATION DATE FINDING FINE

NUMBER DATE DISPOSED
0901C 064035 01/28/2011 10-3.4 04/04/2011 $30.00
0901B 970957 06/25/2008  39:3-10 04/14/2011 GUILTY $56.00
0901C 069125 04/02/2011  39:3-10 04/26/2011 GUILTY $106.00
0901C 064276 0370272011  39:3-37.1(B) 04/12/2011 DISMISSED $.00
0901C 064023 01/15/2011 39:3-4 04/08/2011 $30.00
0901C 064046 0270972011 39:3-4 04/12/2011 $30.00
0901C 064242 02/11/2011 39:3-4 04/04/2011 $30.00
0901C 064277 0370272011 39:3-4 04/08/2011 $30.00
0901C 064463 0370972011 39:3-4 0470672011 $30.00
0901C 064464 0370972011 39:3-4 04/05/2011 GUILTY $.00
0901C 064473 0371172011 39:3-4 04/05/2011 GUILTY $54.00
0901C 064477 0371272011 39:3-4 04/04/2011 $30.00
0901C 064490 03/23/2011 39:3-4 04/19/2011 GUILTY $56.00
0901C 064495 03/724/2011 39:3-4 04/16/2011 $30.00

0901C 069117 04/01/2011  39:3-4 04/26/2011 $30.00

COST

$34.
$.
$.
$.
$.

$24.

00

00

00

00

00

00

COST

$32.

$33

$33

$34.
$34.
$34.
$34.

$24.

$33

$24.

$33

$24.

$24.

00

-00

-00

.00

00

00

00

00

00

-00

-00

00

-00

00

00

MISC

$3.
$.
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00

00

00

00

00

00
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$2.
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.00

.00
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REPORT 1D: TFC6030
RUN DATE :
RUN TIME :

OFFICER NAME: SOMERS

0570872011

02:11

TICKET
NUMBER

0901C

0901C

0901C

0901C

0901B

0901C

0901C

0901C

0901C

0901C

0901C

0901C

0901C

0901C

0901C

0901C

0901C

0901C

0901C

0901C

0901B

0901C

0901C

0901C

069126

069134

069136

069137

970956

064024

064275

064467

064484

064487

064500

069119

069128

053698

053697

069129

053696

045153

064033

069115

000720

064025

064262

064465

VIOLATION

DATE
04/01/2011
04/08/2011
04/08/2011
04/08/2011
06/25/2008
01/19/2011
0370272011
03/11/2011
0371972011
03/19/2011
03/25/2011
0470172011
04/02/2011
10/23/2010
10/23/2010
04/02/2011
10/23/2010
06/12/2010
01/27/2011
0373072011
09/23/1991
01/19/2011
02/23/2011

0370972011

BAYONNE POLICE DEPT

J PAUL

VIOLATION

39:

39:

39:

39:

39:

39:

39:

39:

39:

39:

39:

39:

39:

39:

39:

39:

39:

39

39

39

39

39:

39:

39:

3-4

3-4

3-4

3-4

3-40

3-40

3-40

3-40

3-40

3-40

3-40

3-40

3-40

3-64

3-66

3-76.2F

3-79.1

:4-126

:4-1381

:4-36

:4-98 .09

6B-2

6B-2

6B-2

04/01/2011 TO 04/30/2011

ID: 09010033

DATE
DISPOSED

04/25/2011
04/08/2011
04/29/2011
04/27/2011
04/14/2011
04/25/2011
04/12/2011
04/21/2011
04/12/2011
04/12/2011
04/19/2011
04/26/2011
04/26/2011
04/11/2011
04/11/2011
04/05/2011
04/11/2011
04/26/2011
04/04/2011
04/07/2011
04/05/2011
04/25/2011
04/25/2011

04/05/2011

FINDING

DISMISSED

DISMISSED

GUILTY

GUILTY

GUILTY

GUILTY

GUILTY

DISMISSED

GUILTY

DISMISSED

GUILTY

DISMISSED

DISMISSED

GUILTY

GUILTY

GUILTY

DISMISSED

DISMISSED

NEW JERSEY AUTOMATED TRAFFIC SYSTEM
DISPOSITIONS
BAYONNE CITY MUNICIPAL COURT

FINE

$30.

$30
$30

$30

®n B B B+

$106

®Hn B B B+

$26

$30
$106

$52

00

.00

.00

.00

.00

-00

-00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

-00

-00

-00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

-00

-00

-00

COST

$24.
$24.
$24.

$24.

®n B B B &+

$33

®»n B B B+

$20

$32
$33

$33

00

00

00

00

.00

-00

-00

-00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

-00

-00

-00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

-00

-00

-00

MISC

$2.
$.
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.00

.00

-00

-00

-00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

-00

-00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

-00

-00

-00

PLATE
STATE

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ
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